Sportschitzengau Ingostadt

Im Bayerischen Sportschitzenbund e.V.

1. GauJugendLeiter Michael Brandl|
RathstraRe 14; 85055 Ingolstadt; Tel. 0841/992467

Anton-Hacker-Pokal

14.12.2013
Sektion Riedenburg 3220 ringe
Sektion Vohburg 3076 Rringe
Sektion Unsernherrn 3029 Ringe
Sektion Gaimersheim 2971 Ringe
Sektion Kdsching 2965 Rringe
Sektion Denkendorf 2846 Ringe

Sektion Reichertshofen 378 Rringe
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Anton Hacker - Pokal 2013
am 14.12.13
Sektion Riedenburg

Vorname geb. S1 S2 S3 S4
Dominik 2001 92 93

Anna-Maria 1999 92 92

Johanna 1999 83 88

Melissa 1997 93 100 93 98
Elisabeth 1999 94 97 97 96
Vanessa 1997 97 97 96 98
Julia 1997 95 97 96 97
Johannes 1995 96 96 99 97
Manuel 1995 96 94 93 94
Stefan 1994 96 93 94 91
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Anton Hacker - Pokal 2013

am 14.12.13
Sektion Vohburg
Vorname geb. S1 S2 S3 S4
Christoph 1999 93 90
Martin 1999 81 87
Michael 2001 72 84
Simon 1997 90 91 88 86
Verena 1997 86 88 87 93
Sabrina 1995 89 87 94 87
Christian 1996 89 91 85 90
Thomas 1996 96 96 95 98
Stefanie 1997 94 98 99 94
Christian 1994 94 96 96 92
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Anton Hacker - Pokal 2013 Anton Hacker - Pokal 2013

am 14.12.13 HE T l am 14.12.13
Sektion Ingolstadt-Unsernherrn = RS Sektion Gaimersheim

Name Vorname geb. S1 S2 S3 S4 Ringe Mann. Name Vorname geb. S1 S2 S3 S4 Ringe Mann.
1. Micutra Marco 1999 83 86 169 169 1. Strehler Lisa 1999 87 86 173 173
2. Picha Sandro 2001 80 80 160 160 2. Heinrich Laura 1999 92 80 172 172
3. Eiglsperger Simon 2001 74 71 145 145 474 3. Ucak Raphael 1999 88 81 169 169 514
E E Fetsch Fabian 2002 81 87 168
E E Hirsch Michelle 2000 78 73 151
E E 0
E E
1. Krack Marius 1999 88 91 87 88 354 354 1. Strehler Max 1997 86 91 89 89 355 355
2. Velser Marc 1997 88 94 82 88 352 352 706 2. Franke Dominik 1998 65 67 77 71 280 280 635
E 0 0 E 0 0
E 0 E 0
E 0 E 0
E 0 E 0
E E
1. Humbold Lea 2001 96 95 99 97 387 387 1. Gobel Sabrina 1998 98 99 94 96 387 387
2. Krack Raphael 1996 93 91 90 95 369 369 756 2. Koller Melanie 1997 87 92 89 91 359 359 746
E 0 0 E Hirsch Tim 1996 82 80 81 76 319 319
E 0 E
E 0 E
E 0 E
1. Kloéckers Marius 2000 98 94 93 94 379 379 1. Heinrich Anna 1997 93 96 93 97 379 379
2. Sangl Mathias 1994 90 88 93 89 360 360 2. Funk Martin 1997 84 89 95 89 357 357
3. Astner Michael 1993 87 89 89 89 354 354 1093 3. Heigl Daniela 1997 86 74 89 91 340 340 1076
E E
E E
E E
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Anton Hacker - Pokal 2013

]

@ Anton Hacker - Pokal 2013

o =" ks am 14.12.13 N 2 am 14.12.13
%n;;-h-.n'o{g Sektion Kdsching X\ Sektion Denkendorf
Name Vorname geb. S1 S2 S3 S4 Ringe Mann. Name Vorname geb. S1 S2 S3 S4 Ringe Mann.
1. Hirschbeck Veronika 1999 84 94 178 178 1. Schissel Rebecca 1999 95 92 187 187
2. Waltl Melissa 2001 90 85 175 175 2. Rupp Thomas 1999 76 90 166 166
3. Bohm Isabell 2000 83 83 166 166 519 3. Schussel Claudia 2001 77 75 152 152 505
E E
E E
E E
E E
1. Ring Stefan 1998 85 87 84 90 346 346 1. Kreuzer Michael 1997 82 77 79 88 326 326
2. Sperber Johannes 1997 89 83 80 85 337 337 683 2. Nizametdinov Lilia 1997 65 75 68 62 270 270 596
E 0 0 E 0 0
E 0 E 0
E 0 E 0
E 0 E 0
E E
1. Sperber Andreas 1995 86 90 94 91 361 361 1. Pfaller Maximilian 1996 88 86 87 86 347 347
2. Niemisch Julia 1996 77 75 80 74 306 306 667 2. Brigl Jonas 1997 81 88 90 84 343 343 690
E 0 0 E 0 0
E 0 E 0
E 0 E 0
E 0 E 0
1. Schredl Christina 1993 89 93 94 96 372 372 1. Béhm Philipp 1993 94 89 88 93 364 364
2. Kuffer Markus 1993 90 91 91 90 362 362 2. Sippl Jasmin 1993 86 87 90 96 359 359
3. Bauer Dominik 1995 92 90 91 89 362 362 1096 3. Straus Alexander 1997 81 82 88 81 332 332 1055
E E
E E
E E
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Anton Hacker - Pokal 2013
am 14.12.13
Sektion Reichertshofen

Name Vorname geb. S1 S2 S3 S4 Ringe Mann.

Schuler Total
0

O O o o oo

m mmm @ N -

Jugend Total
1. 0 0
2. 0
E 0
E 0
E 0
E 0
E
Junioren B Total
1. Walcher Franziska 1997 88 97 100 93 378 378
2. 0 0
E 0 0
E 0
E 0
E 0

Junioren A Total

m m m W N -
o o o o o o

SchieRSportAnlage ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 85051 Ingolstadt - Unsernherrn
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Anton-Hacker-Pokal 2013

Einzelwertung

14.12.13
Schiler

. Name Vorname
Klockers Marius
Humbold Lea
Schussel Rebecca
Fischer Dominik
Schoberer Anna-Maria
Hardl Christoph
Krack Marius
Hirschbeck  Veronika
Waltl Melissa

. Strehler Lisa

. Heinrich Laura

. Schoberer Johanna

. Micutra Marco

. Ucak Raphael

. Fetsch Fabian

. Weilemann  Martin

. Rupp Thomas

. Béhm Isabell

. Picha Sandro

. Wittmann Michael

. Schussel Claudia

. Hirsch Michelle

. Eiglsperger  Simon
Jugend

. Name Vorname
Zieglmeier Vanessa
Gobel Sabrina
Osterrieder  Julia

Westenberger Stefanie
Zieglmeier Melissa
Veits Elisabeth
Heinrich Anna
Walcher Franziska
Koller Melanie

. Funk Martin
Strehler Max

. Lautner Simon

. Schlecht Verena

. Velser Marc

. Ring Stefan

. Brigl Jonas

. Heigl Daniela

. Sperber Johannes

. Straus Alexander

. Kreuzer Michael

. Franke Dominik

. Nizametdinov Lilia

Sektion

uUnsernherrn
uUnsernherrn
Denkendorf
Riedenburg
Riedenburg
Vohburg
uUnsernherrn
Kdsching
Kdsching
Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim
Riedenburg
uUnsernherrn
Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim
Vohburg
Denkendorf
Kdsching
uUnsernherrn
Vohburg
Denkendorf
Gaimersheim
Unsernherrn

Sektion

Riedenburg
Gaimersheim
Riedenburg
Vohburg
Riedenburg
Riedenburg
Gaimersheim

Reichertshofen

Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim
Gaimersheim
Vohburg
Vohburg
uUnsernherrn
Kdsching
Denkendorf
Gaimersheim
Kdsching
Denkendorf
Denkendorf
Gaimersheim
Denkendorf

Jahrg.

2000
2001
1999
2001
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2002
1999
1999
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001

Jahrg.

1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1999
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997

1.5 2.S 3.5 4.S Gesamt

98
96
95
92
92
93
88
84
90
87
92
83
83
88
81
81
76
83
80
72
77
78
74

1.5 2.S 3.5 4.S Gesamt

97
98
95
94
93
94
93
88
87
84
86
90
86
88
85
81
86
89
81
82
65
65

94
95
92
93
92
90
91
94
85
86
80
88
86
81
87
87
90
83
80
84
75
73
71

97
99
97
98
100
97
96
97
92
89
91
91
88
94
87
88
74
83
82
77
67
75

93
99

87

96
94
96
99
93
97
93
100
89
95
89
88
87
82
84
90
89
80
88
79
77
68

94
97

88

98
96
97
94
98
96
97
93
91
89
89
86
93
88
90
84
91
85
81
88
71
62

192
191
187
185
184
183
179
178
175
173
172
171
169
169
168
168
166
166
160
156
152
151
145

388
387
385
385
384
384
379
378
359
357
355
355
354
352
346
343
340
337
332
326
280
270

W

379
387

354

Startklasse

Junioren A
Junioren B
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Jugend
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler

Startklasse

Junioren B
Junioren B
Junioren B
Junioren A
Jugend
Jugend
Junioren A
Junioren B:
Junioren B
Junioren A
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Junioren B
Junioren A
Jugend
Junioren A
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
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Anton-Hacker-Pokal 2013

Einzelwertung

14.12.13
Junioren B

. Name Vorname  Sektion
Osterrieder  Johannes  Riedenburg
Kienast Thomas Vohburg
Schoberer Manuel Riedenburg
Krack Raphael Unsernherrn
Bauer Dominik Kdésching
Sperber Andreas Kosching
Blohm Sabrina Vohburg
Hirmer Christian ~ Vohburg
Pfaller Maximilian Denkendorf
Hirsch Tim Gaimersheim
Niemisch Julia Kdésching
Junioren A

. Name Vorname  Sektion
Kienast Christian ~ Vohburg
Appelsmayer Stefan Riedenburg
Schredl Christina  Kdsching
Bohm Philipp Denkendorf
Kuffer Markus Kdésching
Sang| Mathias Unsernherrn
Sippl Jasmin Denkendorf
Astner Michael Unsernherrn

Jahrg.

1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996

Jahrg.

1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993

1.§ 2.5 3.5 4. S Gesamt

96
96
96
93
92
86
89
89
88
82
77

1.§ 2.5 3.5 4. S Gesamt

94
96
89
94
90
90

96
96
94
91
90
90
87
91
86
80
75

96
93
93
89
91
88
87
89

99
95
93
90
91
94
94
85
87
81
80

96
94

97
98
94
95
89
91
87
90
86
76
74

388
385
377
369
362
361
357
355
347
319
306

378
374
372
364
362
360
359
354

Startklasse

Junioren A
Junioren A
Junioren A
Junioren B
Junioren A
Junioren B
Junioren B
Junioren B
Junioren B
Junioren B
Junioren B

Startklasse

Junioren A
Junioren A
Junioren A
Junioren A
Junioren A
Junioren A
Junioren A
Junioren A
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